Deutsche Meisterschaften und Platzierte 2009

IDM

03.08.-07.08.

DM
06.09.-11.09

DM

09.10.-11.10.

IDM

11.06.-14.06.

IDM

09.10.-13.10.

Bootsklasse
15gm
15 gm
15gm
15 gm
15gm
15 gm

20 gm
20 gm
20 gm
20 gm
20 gm
20 gm

29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er

49er

420er
420er
420er
420er
420er
420er

Platz Mannschaft
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Wilfried Schweer / Bernd Koy
Michael Hotho / Hugo Délfes

Jan Hustert / Morten Hager
Andreas Zethner / Erich Zethner
Thomas Budde / Uwe Bertallot
Robert Heymann / Thomas Schiiler

Thomas Flach / Sven Diedering / Harald Schaale

Christian Friedrich / Friedrich Gding / Matthias Schénfelder
Florian Stock / Stefan Seifert / Tobias Barthel

Lucas Zellmer / Michael Wiedstruck / Bernd Muschke

Jorg Witte / Stepha Madicke / Martin Herbst

Kay-Uwe Lldtke / Karsten Schulz / Carsten Sumpf

Philipp Muller / Moritz Janich
Simon Winter / Kilian Holzapfel
Karin Marchart / Tina Marchart
Justus Schmidt / Max Béhme

Jule Gorge / Lotta Gorge

Stefan Gieser / Felix Meggendorfer

keine DM

Julian Autenrieth / Philipp Autenrieth
Frederike Loewe / Anna Rattemeyer
Till Krtger / Oliver Wichert

Jan Schliemann / Aaron Scherr

Malte Winkel / Lucas Thielemann
Gordon Nickel / Daniel-Philip Hoffmann

Verein
STSV

SCP

SCD
Osterreich
SVH
MSVB

BTB
SVUH
ARV08
SPYC
TSG
YCBG

HSC
SRV
YCaT
KYC
KYC
WHW

BYC
SVR
MSC
YCRA
SYC
SVC

DSV-Nr.
N048
BAO77
NO61

N062
BG020

B121
B030
SA034
B023
B100
B120

BAO16
BA075
BAO36
SHO17
SHO17
BWQ078

BAOO1
B116
HA033
BWO0O03
MV004
NO05



IDM

29.09.-04.10.

IDM

17.07.-25.07.

DM

03.08.-07.08.

IDM

20.05.-24.05.

IDM

13.07.-18.07.

470er
470er
470er
470er
470er
470er

505er
505er
505er
505er
505er
505er

Conger
Conger
Conger
Conger
Conger
Conger

Contender
Contender
Contender
Contender
Contender
Contender

Drachen
Drachen
Drachen
Drachen
Drachen
Drachen
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Lucas Zellmer / Heiko Seelig
Jan-Jasper Wagner / Lennart Scheffler
Daniel Zepunkte / Dustin Baldewein
Tim Elsner / Oliver Szymanski

Denny Naujock / Nils Schréder

Daniel reichart / Friedrich Gebert

Jens Findel/ Johannes Tellen

Dietrich Scheder-Bieschin/ Holger Jess
Lutz Stengel/ Frank Feller

Christian Kellner/ Hans-Heinrich Rix
Boris Hermann/Julien Kleiner

Martin Gérge/ Rainer Gérge

Frank Schonfeldt / Karsten Bredt
Sven Naumann / Ginther Naumann
Julia Pechstein / Wolfgang Goeken
Hauke Weber / Maren Boy

Stephan Zeyn / Karin Ostmeier-Zeyn
Peter Hosl / Florian Schwarzenberger

Jorg Dannemann
Gernot Goetz
Jorg Schlienkamp
Antonio Lambertini
Christop Engel
Oliver Thies

Markus Wieser / Sergei Pugachev / Georgiy Leonchuk
Lars Hendriksen / Vadim Statsenko / Roman Sadchikov
Evgeniy Braslavets / Sergyj Timokhov / Igor Sidorov
Jan Seekamp / Gerd Kdpcke / Bjérn Schiitte

P. Hoj Jensen / Mans Martensson / Theis Palm

Jens Christensen / Kim Andersen / Anders Bagger

SPYC
VSaw
VSaW
VSaw
WSV1921
BYC

KYC
NRV
RoYC
HSC
ZSK
KYC

MSC
HSC
HSC
SVW
HSC
HSSCR

HSC
SCuU
SCW
ltalien
KYC
HSC

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
WVH
England
Danemark

B023
B044
B044
B044
B102
BAOO1

SHO17
HA002
MV003
HAO004
NO39

SHO17

HA033
HA004
HAO004
N024

HAO004
BA216

HA004
BWO009
NWO055

SHO17
HAO004

BRO16



IDM

23.08.-28.08.

IDM

02.10.-03.10.

IDM

02.10.-03.10.

IDM

14.10.-18.10.

IDM

15.07.-19.07.

DM

Dyas
Dyas
Dyas
Dyas
Dyas
Dyas

Europe/w
Europe/w
Europe/w
Europe/w
Europe/w
Europe/w

Europe/m
Europe/m
Europe/m
Europe/m
Europe/m
Europe/m

Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy
Finn-Dinghy

Flying Dutchman
Flying Dutchman
Flying Dutchman
Flying Dutchman
Flying Dutchman
Flying Dutchman

Nord. Folkeboot
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1.

Michael Schmohl / Ralph Ostertag
Hanspeter Zinsll / Kurt Helbing
Michael Weber / Conny Huiskens
Jens Leicher / Guido Hiittemann
Heinz Gandlgruber / Martin Mehnert
Christoph Welsch / Alexander Wilhelm

Mareike Stiefker
Birgit Harder
Nadine Méller
Stine Paeper
Emma Plasschaert
Katja Maller

Moritz Kuralt
Soénke Herrmann
Nicki Kraus
Arne Berg
Jorgen Holm
Martin Kotte

Jan Kurfeld
Florian Raudaschl
Christoph Froh
Ulli Kurfeld

Cees Scheurwater
Martin Mitterer

Dirk Bogumil / Michael Lisken
Ralph Jambor / Jens Schreiber
Jorg Herrmann / Oliver Hyzyk
Jorg Witte / Stephan Madicke
Kay-Uwe Ludtke / Kai Schafers
Fred Schaaf / Caspar Schaaf

Stefan Schneider / Gunnar Perlitz / Frank Thieme

DTYC
Schweiz
YCRM
YCRM
SRV
HSC

SVH
WVM
SCMO
ASC
Belgien
BSV 26

YCRE
HYC'86
FYC
SSCK
Danemark
SC Rhe

YCW61
Osterreich
SYC
YCW61
Holland
WVF

SVR
TSG
YCBG
TSG
YCBG
Holland

SpYc

BA0O4

R008
R008
BAO75
BAO16

N062
SH162
NW199
SH009

MV052
NWO025
SH175
SHO003
NW293
HAOQO01
MV012

MV004
MV012

BA027

B116
B100
B120
B100
B120

B023



14.09.-18.09.

IDM

08.06.-14.06.

DM

29.07.-01.08.

IDM

30.05.-01.06.

DM

21.07.-25.07.

IDM

Nord. Folkeboot
Nord. Folkeboot
Nord. Folkeboot
Nord. Folkeboot
Nord. Folkeboot

H-Boot

H-Boot
H-Boot
H-Boot
H-Boot
H-Boot

H-Jolle
H-Jolle
H-Jolle
H-Jolle
H-Jolle
H-Jolle

Hobie Cat 16
Hobie Cat 16
Hobie Cat 16
Hobie Cat 16
Hobie Cat 16
Hobie Cat 16

Ixylon
Ixylon
Ixylon
Ixylon
Ixylon
Ixylon

Kielzugvogel
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Martin Rehbehn / Rainer Rehbehn / Jérg Niklas

Ulf Kipcke / Dieter Kipcke / Gero Martens

Stefan Klabunde / Alexander Prokopetz / Martin Zenker
Werner Fritz / Stefan Goebel / Rainer Kiewning

Jurgen Breitenbach / Uwe Kock / Jonas Klegis

Micki Liebl / Petra Dietz / Lasr Walter

Fred-Axel Kapella / Christian Metzing / Amelie Kapella
Dirk Stadler / Peter Wiesner / Roger Liibbe

Burkhard Jakubeit / A.-C. Jakubeit / Andreas Dellwig
Rainer Ochs / Daniel Jonksmanns / Wilhelm Jonksmanns
Bernd Zimmermann / Markus Keding / Christian Ladewig

Florian Stock / Tobias Barthel

Wilfried Schomaker / Jakob Schneider
Tobias Bartels / Axel Oetken

Christian Stock / S6ren Nettelbeck
Werner Amand / Jens Priebe
Hans-J6érg Wohl / Lars Kublun

Knud Jansen / Merle Siebrecht

Detlef Mohr / Karen Wichardt

Taylor Booth / Emma Sturgeon

Stefan Wiese-Dohse / Susanne Gehrmann
Ingo Delius / Sabine Wenig

Stephan Schubert / Tom Schreyack

Volker Schoen/ Andreas Schickel

Ralf Bundel/ Angelika Scholz

Jirgen Deutschmann/ Steffen Uhlemann
Steffen Weigel/Ronald B6hm

Barbel Claus/ Stefan Claus

Reinhard Bauer/ Daniel Bauer

Thomas Schiffer / Heinrich Lenz

SYC
KYC
SCG
CYC
SVS

MYC

VSaW
SRS
YCRE
ABC
TSC

ARV
ZSK
DHH-RG
ARV
DYC
DJC

CKA
SCKE
Australien
SCKE
SCKE
SCKE

SSV
SSGR
YCBG
SSGR
SYC
YCBG

SKBUe

SH023
SHO17
B028

BA025
SHO019

BAOO3

B044
BA037
NW025
NWO058
BWO071

SA034
NO39
HAO073
SA034
NWQ002
NWO002

HAO048
SH133

SH133
SH133
SH133

MV014
SC007
B120
SC007
MV004
B120

NW174



04.07.-09.07.

IDM

02.08.-04.08.

IDM

14.10.-18.10.

IDM

14.10.-18.10.

Frauen

IDM

01.10.-04.10.

Manner

DM

01.10.-04.10.

Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel
Kielzugvogel

Korsar
Korsar
Korsar
Korsar
Korsar
Korsar

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial

Laser Radial

Match-Race
Match-Race
Match-Race
Match-Race
Match-Race
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Jorg Friedlein / Daniel Scheer

Klaus Antrecht / Christian Kujan
Hans-Giinter Besche / Alexander Kost
Jurgen Richardt / Gerd Stejskal
Manfred Brandle / Michael Hotho

Uta Thieme / Frank Thieme

Peter Sippel / Sascha Broy

Michael Heilingbrunner / Uter Rogers
Markus Klug / Stephanie Klug
Susanne Kriger / Kirstin Kriiger

Tim Friederici / Christof Miller

Tobias Schadewaldt
Philipp Buhl

Frithjof Schwerdt
Malte Kamrath
Michael Zittlau

Max Jambor

Lisa Fasselt
Franziska Goltz
Christiane de Nijs
Audyovi3 Markéta
Lisa Rattemeyer
Martje Uecker

keine DM

Kathrin Kadelbach / Ulrike Schiimann / Markus Koy
Andreas Willim / Henning Sohn / ChrisHartkopf

Alexander Hagen / Tom Gosch /Lennart Briesienek-Pudenz
Stefan Meister / Urs Wihlfahrt / Philipp Semmer

Carsten Kemmling / Kai Kemmling / Peter Stein

SCH
SCMa
YCL
SKEH
DUYC

BYC
WSC
AMSC
WSC
SCA
DSCU

NRV
SCAI
PYC
VSaW
SMCUE
TSG

YCRE
SSV
SCN
CZE
SGS
EYC

VSaw
DYC
NRV
YCBG
DYC

NW273
N049

NWQ77
NW034
NWO057

B046
BA034
BA00O2
BA034
B043
NWO075

HAOQ02
BAO54
B048
B044
BW044
B100

NWO025
MV008
SHO061

BGOO1
SHO058

B044
NWO002
HAOQ02
B120
NWO002



IDM

20.07.-23.07.

IDM

04.07.-07.07.

IDM

19.09.-25.09.

IDM

21.08.-25.08.

IDM

21.09.-24.09.

Match-Race

O-Jolle
O-Jolle
O-Jolle
O-Jolle
O-Jolle
O-Jolle

OK-Jolle
OK-Jolle
OK-Jolle
OK-Jolle
OK-Jolle
OK-Jolle

Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat

Schwertzugvogel
Schwertzugvogel
Schwertzugvogel
Schwertzugvogel
Schwertzugvogel
Schwertzugvogel

Starboot
Starboot
Starboot
Starboot
Starboot
Starboot
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Jan-Eike Andresen / Max Ziegelmayer / Klaas Hopcke

Stefan de Vries
Wolfgang Hoefener
Donald Lippert
Martin Hofmann
Frank Lietzmann
Jorg Legien

Nick Craig

Greg Wilcox

Martin von Zimmermann
Oliver Gronholz

Jgrgen Lindhardtsen
Soénke Behrens

Ralf Strzelecki / Frank Thieme

Jorg Saeger / Andreas Gluschke
Sascha Schréter / Holger Hoff

Detlef Hegert / Oliver Bajon

Frank Schénfeldt / Thorsten Sperl
Erik Witzmann / Marco Kretschmann

Thomas Schiffer / Heinrich Lenz
Alexander Antrecht / Alexander Gensch
Michael Hollo / Carsten Bredt

Axel Fischer / Christian Kujan

Henry Kopplin / J6rg Wenzel

Eckert Friedhoff / Heike Friedhoff

Werner Fritz / Uli Seeberger

Ludger Hittermann / Daniel Hittermann
Hubert Merkelbach / Gerrit Barthel

Jens Olbrysch / Roland Sponner
Reinhard Schmidt / Stephanie Gundlage
Manfred Michl / Rudi Hafenmayer

NRV

Niederlande
SV Huide
WSV 1921
KSCH

DJC

DSCU

England
Neuseeland
SCOE

SSC
Danemark
SCOE

VSaW
BTB
SCN
RSG 53
MSC
SV 03

SCBU
SCM
SCP
RCTT
ZSV
SVG

CYC
PYC
BYCUE
ASC
SKBUe
ASC

HA002

N062
B102
NW084
B099
NWO075

HAO006
SHO055

HA006

B044
B121
B009
BG066
HA033
B049

NW174
N049
BAO77
RO12
B054
N045

BA025
B048
BWO001
BAO15
NW174
BAO15



IDM

04.07.-06.07.

IDM

27.07.-31.07.

DJoM U22

21.05.-24.05.

DJoM U19

31.05.-01.06.

Frauen

DJoM U22

31.05.-01.06.

Frauen

Surfen RS:X
Surfen RS:X
Surfen RS:X
Surfen RS:X
Surfen RS:X
Surfen RS:X

Varianta
Varianta
Varianta
Varianta
Varianta
Varianta

470er
470er
470er
470er
470er
470er

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
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Toni Wilhelm
Christian Freimdiller
Florian Freimuller
Johannes Ahnos
Christian Rindom
Moana Delle

Svend Hartog / Olaf Bertallot

Frank Schonfeldt / Markus Auferoth
Clemens Schulte-Feldmann / Ralph Kress
Ludwig Settele / Nadine Settele

Manfred Brandle / Frank Lieflander

Jo Bongard / Klaus-Michael Volmert

Ferdinand Gerz / Tobias Bolduan

Daniel Zepuntke / Dustin Baldewein
Annika Bochmann / Anika Lorenz

Tim Elsner / Oliver Szymanski
Hans-Christian Hasselmann / Moritz Rojek
Tina Lutz / Susann Beucke

Chiara Steinmdller
Anja Weick

Wiebke Siemsen
Svenja Stein
Katharina Schleicher
Eva Deichmann

Julia Scheel

Chiara Steinmdller
Anja Weick
Wiebke Siemsen
Janine Ennulat
Chris Bauermeister

wscU
WSNC
WSNC
Estland
Danemark
SKBUe

LSV
MSC
YCS
YCWM
DUYC
YCS

SVW
VSaw
VSaw
VSaw
SYC
CYC

SCA
DJC
SCE
YCL
RCR
WSV-BL

YCW
SCA
DJC
SCE
SGZ
YCW 61

BW119
BW138
BW138

NW174

SHO036
HAOQ33
NWO081
NW042
NWO057
NW081

BA035
B 044
B 044
B 044
MV004
BA025

B043
B099
SHO013
BW004
BWO057
HO004

MV032
B043
B099
SHO013
BG052
MV012



DJoM U19 +
u22

KW

20.06.-24.06.

DJoM U19

04.07.-12.07.

DJoM U22

04.07.-12.07.

IDJM

27.07.-01.08.

utz

IDJM

27.07.-01.08.

Gesamtw.

IDJM

RS:X
RS:X
RS:X
RS:X
RS:X
RS:X

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er

29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er

420er
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Moritz Schéntag
Leon Delle
Nikolas Gotzke
Niclas Sponholz
Jens Lewin Moller
Benedikt Hattich

Nils Herrmann

Max Jambor

Christian Kapfenberger
Julian Leverenz

Finn Hinzpeter

Lennart Kock

Nils Herrmann

Jan Kowalski

Patrick Follmann
Michael Zittlau
Johannes Glitzky
Sebastian Wiedemann

Paul Kohlfoff / Tim Kramer

Kim Niclas Holste / Yannik Holste
Patrick Kraatz / Florian Hagen
Leonie Meyer / Hannah Schmitz
Antonia von Pfister / Leo von Pfister
Vera Maag / Barbel Maag

Justus Schmidt / Max Béhme
Philipp Muller / Moritz Janich
Philipp Kramer / Thilo Kramer
Simon Winter / Kilian Holzapfel
Jule Gorge / Lotta Gorge

James Norris / Maximilian Buerger

Sophia Diesch / Anna Seidl

RSCC
SKBUe
WSI
YCBG
TKJ-S
SCK

VSaw
TSG
WSGR
SSVAW
LYC
SCE

VSaw
VSaw
DTYC
SMCUE
SGAM
STSC

KYC
BSV
SVDL
SCED
YCSS
WVF

KYC
HSC
SVOS
SRV
KYC
England

WYC

BA215
NW174
BW155
B120
N151

B044
B100
BA152
BG004
SHO038
SHO013

B044
B044
BA00O4
BW044
B110
BwWo042

SHO17
N040
NO076
N136
BAOO8
BWO008

SHO17
BAO16
BA119
BA075
SHO17

BwWO002



27.07.-01.08.

IDJM

27.07.-01.08.

IDJM

27.07.-01.08.

IDJM

27.07.-01.08.

Gesamtw.

IDJM

27.07.-01.08.

IDJM

27.07.-01.08.

420er
420er
420er
420er
420er

Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe

BIC Techno 293
BIC Techno 293
BIC Techno 293
BIC Techno 293
BIC Techno 293
BIC Techno 293

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Pirat
Pirat
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Tim Fischer / Marc Fischer

Yannick Hafner / Fabian Schéberl
Frederike Loewe / Anna Rattemeyer
Julian Stlckl / Adrian Hoesch
Svenja Weger / Wiebke Lechler

Daniel Hagen
Benjamin Winter
Lena Thone
Maximilian Sporleder
Sabine Gronau
Laura Nitschke

Rudolphe Roche
Mick Mdnnig
Maximilian Klaus
Benedikt Hattich
Florian Albrecht
Lasse Mannsbarth

Florian Haufe
Christian Engelke
Lukas Feuerherdt
Helge Bochmann
Ole Nietiedt
Conrad Rebholz

Florian Haufe
Christian Engelke
Lukas Feuerherdt
Helge Bochmann
Ole Nietiedt
Conrad Rebholz

Kirstin Wéhlk / Lu Briining
Frederic Frantzheld / Roderic Frantzeld

YLB
WYC
SVR
DTYC
PYC

SLS
DYC
SCW
SKBUe
SHR
SpYC

Frankreich
YCBG
YCBG

SCK
YCBG

SCK

NRV
WSV-AWB
SCMA
RSN
RSVM
WYC

NRV
WSV-AWB
SCMA
RSN
RSVM
WYC

SYC
SCN

BWO015
BWO002
B116
BA0O4
B048

NW190
NWO002
NWO055
NW174
NWQ099
B023

B120
B120
SH132
B120
SH132

HA002
N119
BG036
BG058
MV007
BwWO002

HAOQ02
N119
BG036
BG058
MVO007
BWO002

SH023
B009



Gesamtw.

IDJUM
27.07.-01.08.
Gesamtw.

IDJUM
27.07.-01.08.

Seesegeln

Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat

Optimist-Dinghy
Optimist-Dinghy
Optimist-Dinghy
Optimist-Dinghy
Optimist-Dinghy
Optimist-Dinghy

Teeny
Teeny
Teeny
Teeny
Teeny
Teeny

Inshore

Melges 24

ORCi 1
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Nils Dauber / Bastian Offermanns
Arne Georg Habermann / Jasper Frese
Michael Baumgart / Arne Marien
Elisabeth Baumgart / Annika Werner

Maximilian Hibler
Marvin Frisch

Nils Carstensen

Max Popken
Muriel-Natalie Schréder
Agata Barwinska

Paul Meyer / Dominic Emanuel

Finja Priese / Laurisa Priese

Till Dittmers / Lukas Schaeper
Johannes Munk / Oliver Zkmmermann
Marcel Rosin / Simon Marcel Spohr
Annemarie Bruns / Eike Lauszus

Markus Scheel

Jorn Petry

Jan Schmidt

Sven Christian Koch
Alexander Hagen
David Rowen

Beck Mikkelsen
Dennis Gehrlein
Peter Suselbeck
Ulrich Huber
Ralf Lassig
Marcel Marron

ABC
SVWS
SHM
SHM

SCPC
WYC
FSC
TSC
VSaw
Polen

SCED
SCWI
LKV
SGS
SVG
SVDL

SVH
FSC
WYC
FSC
NRV
NRV

CCFF
FSC
DZYC
FSC
WYC
FYCB

NWO058
SH062

NW165
NW165

BA0O31
BWO002
SHOO01
B002
B044

N136
NWO052
SHO41
BA087
N045
NO076

SH030
SHO001
BR005
SHO001
HAOQ02
HA002

SH182
SHO001
SHO15
SHO001
BR005
SH100



ORCi2

ORCi3+4

Offshore

ORCint
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Jens Tschentscher
Thomas Nielsen
Kai Haupthoff
Oliver Leu

Jorg Hiller
Matthias Broker

Detlef Amlong

Jan Neumann

Uwe Wenzel
Johann Friedrichsen
Stefann Voss

Frank Petry

Johann Friedrichsen
Jens Tschentscher
Timo Fischer

Kai Haupthoff

Uwe Wenzel

Jan Meincke

NRV
SCE
SCE
SVH
SYC
WYC

SVFr
WSV 1911
WSVA
FYC
YCLL
FSC

FYC
NRV
WVWw
SCE
WSVA
DHH

HA002
SHO013
SHO013
SH030
SH023
BR005

SH024
MV028
BRO17
SHO003
SHO006
SHO001

SHO003
HAO001
BR013
SHO013
BRO17
HAO073



	Tabelle1

